
80% cotton/20% polyester. Brushed fleece. Straight fit. Hood lined in 
jersey fabric with matching flat drawstring. Kangaroo pockets. 1x1 rib 
hem. Half moon back neckline. Detachable brand label.

280 g/m²XS - 4XL

Certifications

More information

Logistic

5 20

Country of origin

BD - Bangladesh

Customs code

61102099

Unisex Sleeveless Hoodie
PA393

Black Navy Oxford
Grey

Sporty
Khaki



Dimensions (cm)

Unisex Sleeveless Hoodie
PA393

Measurements in cm XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

 TE01

TF01 66.00

51.00

68.00
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70.00

57.00

72.00

60.00

74.00

63.00

76.00

66.00

78.00

69.00

80.00

72.00
1/2 largeur poitrine à 1.5cm de l’emmanchure

1/2 chest width at 1.5cm below armhole

Hauteur totale de l’HSP

Total height from HSP



Colours information

Logistic 5 20

Sizes Width (cm) Height (cm) Length (cm) Net weight (kg) Gross weight (kg) Pieces/Box Pieces/Bundle

Unisex Sleeveless Hoodie
PA393

Black
RVB : 35, 35, 37
Pantone : Black
Pantone TCX: 19-4004TCX 

Navi
RVB : 41,46,56
Pantone : 433C
Pantoce TCX : 19-4012TCX

Oxford Grey
Pantone : Based on Cool gray 7C
Pantone TCX : Based on
16-3850TCX

Sporty Khaki
RVB : 81,88,75
Pantone : 418C
Pantone TCX : 19-0309TCX

XS 40 28 60 6.50 7.9 20 5

S 40 28 60 6.50 7.9 20 5

M 40 28 60 6.50 7.9 20 5

L 40 28 60 6.50 7.9 20 5

XL 40 28 60 6.50 7.9 20 5

XXL 40 28 60 6.50 7.9 20 5

3XL 40 28 60 6.50 7.9 20 5

4XL 40 28 60 6.50 7.9 20 5

Sizes Width (cm) Height (cm) Length (cm) Net weight (kg) Gross weight (kg) Pieces/Box Pieces/Bundle


